Position

Assessor-Recorder-County

Clerk

Chief Of Admin Services

Assistant Assessor-Recorder-

County Clerk

Chief Of Assessment Systems
Chief Deputy Recorder

Principal Appraiser

Supv Technology Systems

Specialist

Chief Of Assessment Standards

Principal Appraiser

Principal Auditor Appraiser
Dept Technology & Support

Specialist

Technology Systems Specialist

I

Appraiser llI
Appraiser llI
Appraiser llI
Appraiser llI
Auditor Appraiser Il

Senior Auditor-Appraiser

Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Auditor Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il

Supervising Cadastral Mapping

Technician
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Auditor Appraiser I

Administrative Services

Other Positions Held County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Total Wages

$199,004

$111,121
$107,458

$102,420
$100,117
$99,365
$99,081

$95,899
$94,372
$93,328
$86,759

$83,919

$78,848
$75,604
$75,265
$74,235
$73,769
$73,667
$73,012
$72,766
$72,673
$72,487
$72,174

$72,038
$71,929
$71,721

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,253

$31.396
$28,480

$32,285
$33,388
$31,604
$33,872

$32,034
$34,862
$34,929
$24,720

$28,910

$27,795
$30,851
$28,914
$30,882
$27,206
$30,918
$26,498
$27,069
$26,937
$21,042
$30,100

$25,167
$24,770
$27,206



Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Auditor Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il

Assessment Recording
Supervisor

Assessment Recording
Supervisor

Assessment Recording
Supervisor

Administrative Services
Associate Assess

Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il

Assistant Assessor-Recorder-
County Clerk

Senior Deputy County Clerk

Assessment Recording
Supervisor

Senior Secretary
Appraiser Il

Senior Assessment/Recording
Technician

Senior Assessment/Recording
Technician

Senior Assessment/Recording
Technician

Senior Assessment/Recording
Technician

Cadastral Mapping Technican

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder
Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

$71,632
$71,604
$71,503
$71,065
$70,634
$70,425
$69,759
$68,666

$68,628

$68,593

$68,502

$68,151
$67,237
$66,687
$66,167

$65.867
$65.217

$63,890
$63,420
$60,199

$59,569

$59,261

$59,074

$58,603

$25,952
$26,157
$26,990
$27,050
$26,324
$27,520
$24,409
$25,329

$25,191

$24,615

$29,318

$27,300
$29,213
$29,195
$16,955

$24,694
$26,529

$26,347
$24,080
$23,902

$23,685

$23,268

$23,149

$23,279



Cadastral Mapping Technican

Senior Assessment/Recording
Technician

Assistant Assessor-Valuation

Senior Assessment/Recording
Technician

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Deputy County Clerk Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Senior Assessment/Recording
Technician

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

$57,523
$56,488

$56,099
$55,662

$55,139

$54,624
$53,737

$52,969

$52,846

$51,893

$51,805

$51,790

$51,681

$51,675

$51,627

$51,503

$51,204

$50,838

$50,527

$49,347

$25,131
$24,863

$0
$24,910

$10,022

$26,703
$16,523

$15,580

$15.827

$20,867

$21,274

$23,180

$22,487

$20,790

$20,226

$21,563

$22,282

$20,868

$22,343

$20,921



Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Principal Appraiser

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Office Assistant Il

Assessor-Recorder-County
Clerk

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Assessment/Record Technician
Il

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

Assessor-Recorder

$48,521

$45,526

$40,468

$28,030
$25,880

$10,960

$8,663
$3,167

$141

$47

$23,155

$20,684

$18,927

$5,529
$7,624

$10,531

$0
$1,003

$0

$0



