Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor-Recorder-County Clerk		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$199,004	\$50,253
Chief Of Admin Services		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$111,121	\$31,396
Assistant Assessor-Recorder- County Clerk	Administrative Services Manager	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$107,458	\$28,480
Chief Of Assessment Systems		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$102,420	\$32,285
Chief Deputy Recorder		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$100,117	\$33,388
Principal Appraiser		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$99,365	\$31,604
Supv Technology Systems Specialist		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$99,081	\$33,872
Chief Of Assessment Standards		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$95,899	\$32,034
Principal Appraiser		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$94,372	\$34,862
Principal Auditor Appraiser		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$93,328	\$34,929
Dept Technology & Support Specialist		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$86,759	\$24,720
Technology Systems Specialist		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$83,919	\$28,910
Appraiser III		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$78,848	\$27,795
Appraiser III		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$75,604	\$30,851
Appraiser III		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$75,265	\$28,914
Appraiser III		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$74,235	\$30,882
Auditor Appraiser II		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$73,769	\$27,206
Senior Auditor-Appraiser		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$73,667	\$30,918
Appraiser II		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$73,012	\$26,498
Appraiser II		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$72,766	\$27,069
Auditor Appraiser II		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$72,673	\$26,937
Appraiser II		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$72,487	\$21,042
Supervising Cadastral Mapping Technician		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$72,174	\$30,100
Appraiser II		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$72,038	\$25,167
Appraiser II		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$71,929	\$24,770
Auditor Appraiser II		Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$71,721	\$27,206

Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$71,632	\$25,952
Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$71,604	\$26,157
Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$71,503	\$26,990
Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$71,065	\$27,050
Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$70,634	\$26,324
Auditor Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$70,425	\$27,520
Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$69,759	\$24,409
Assessment Recording Supervisor	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$68,666	\$25,329
Assessment Recording Supervisor	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$68,628	\$25,191
Assessment Recording Supervisor	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$68,593	\$24,615
Administrative Services Associate Assess	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$68,502	\$29,318
Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$68,151	\$27,300
Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$67,237	\$29,213
Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$66,687	\$29,195
Assistant Assessor-Recorder- County Clerk	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$66,167	\$16,955
Senior Deputy County Clerk	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$65,867	\$24,694
Assessment Recording Supervisor	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$65,217	\$26,529
Senior Secretary	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$63,890	\$26,347
Appraiser II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$63,420	\$24,080
Senior Assessment/Recording Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$60,199	\$23,902
Senior Assessment/Recording Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$59,569	\$23,685
Senior Assessment/Recording Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$59,261	\$23,268
Senior Assessment/Recording Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$59,074	\$23,149
Cadastral Mapping Technican	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$58,603	\$23,279

Cadastral Mapping Technican	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$57,523	\$25,131
Senior Assessment/Recording Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$56,488	\$24,863
Assistant Assessor-Valuation	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$56,099	\$0
Senior Assessment/Recording Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$55,662	\$24,910
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$55,139	\$10,022
Deputy County Clerk II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$54,624	\$26,703
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$53,737	\$16,523
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$52,969	\$15,580
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$52,846	\$15,827
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$51,893	\$20,867
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$51,805	\$21,274
Senior Assessment/Recording Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$51,790	\$23,180
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$51,681	\$22,487
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$51,675	\$20,790
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$51,627	\$20,226
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$51,503	\$21,563
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$51,204	\$22,282
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$50,838	\$20,868
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$50,527	\$22,343
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$49,347	\$20,921

Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$48,521	\$23,155
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$45,526	\$20,684
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$40,468	\$18,927
Principal Appraiser	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$28,030	\$5,529
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$25,880	\$7,624
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$10,960	\$10,531
Office Assistant II	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$8,663	\$0
Assessor-Recorder-County Clerk	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$3,167	\$1,003
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$141	\$0
Assessment/Record Technician	Marin County	Assessor-Recorder	\$47	\$0